
 

 

 
Slalom Gigant Kobiet 

 
M Nazwisko Imię Uczelnia I II III IV V VI F Suma 

1 Klimek Karolina ALK Warszawa 100  100     200 

= Berezik Anna AWF Katowice 80  120     200 

3 Horeczy Urszula Uniwersytet Jagielloński 70  80     150 

4 Popieluch Agata Politechnika Wrocławska 65  70     135 

5 Leszczyńska Katarzyna ASP Warszawa 120       120 

6 Gaweł Karolina AWF Kraków 52  60     112 

7 Bernas Agnieszka Uniwersytet Warszawski 44  52     96 

8 Blauth Katarzyna SGH Warszawa   65     65 

9 Leonowicz Katarzyna AWF Katowice 60       60 

10 Hołozubiec Irena ASP Gdańsk 19  40     59 

11 Pakońska Patrycja Uniwersytet Jagielloński 13  44     57 

12 Wisławska Katarzyna ASP Warszawa 56       56 

= Górska Zuzanna Uniwersytet Warszawski   56     56 

14 Górecka Klaudia AGH Kraków 49       49 

= Kot Barbara Politechnika Poznańska   49     49 

16 Jakubowska Hanna ALK Warszawa 46       46 

= Magdziarz Ewa Politechnika Krakowska   46     46 

18 Głowacka Magda PŚl Gliwice 42       42 

= Czapska Julianna Uniwersytet Warszawski   42     42 

20 Fabisiewicz Aleksandra SGH Warszawa 40       40 

21 Potempska Justyna Uniwersytet Warszawski 38       38 

= Tatar Karolina Politechnika Krakowska   38     38 

23 Zwijacz Monika CM UJ Kraków 36       36 

= Zdzińska Karolina Uniwersytet Jagielloński   36     36 

25 Kołder Anna UAM Poznań 31       31 

= Bytnar Anna AGH Kraków   31     31 

27 Kohut Joanna Uniwersytet Jagielloński 25  1     26 

28 Bylica Bogna ALK Warszawa   25     25 

29 Drozd Pamela Uniwersytet Jagielloński 7  13     20 

30 Mazurek Katarzyna Politechnika Krakowska   19     19 

31 Jagiełło Anna Politechnika Gdańska   7     7 

32 Jonak Weronika ASP Warszawa 1       1 

 
 
 
 
 
  



 

 

 
Slalom Kobiet 

 
M Nazwisko Imię Uczelnia I II III IV V VI F Suma 

1 Berezik Anna AWF Katowice 120  120     240 

2 Klimek Karolina ALK Warszawa 100  100     200 

3 Horeczy Urszula Uniwersytet Jagielloński 60  80     140 

4 Gaweł Karolina AWF Kraków 49  70     119 

5 Popieluch Agata Politechnika Wrocławska 70  38     108 

6 Kohut Joanna Uniwersytet Jagielloński 36  60     96 

7 Bernas Agnieszka Uniwersytet Warszawski 31  52     83 

8 Hołozubiec Irena ASP Gdańsk 38  44     82 

9 Leszczyńska Katarzyna ASP Warszawa 80       80 

10 Pakońska Patrycja Uniwersytet Jagielloński 13  56     69 

11 Górecka Klaudia AGH Kraków 65       65 

= Górska Zuzanna Uniwersytet Warszawski   65     65 

13 Leonowicz Katarzyna AWF Katowice 56       56 

14 Fabisiewicz Aleksandra SGH Warszawa 52       52 

15 Bytnar Anna AGH Kraków   49     49 

16 Drozd Pamela Uniwersytet Jagielloński 7  40     47 

17 Bylica Bogna ALK Warszawa 19  28     47 

18 Kołder Anna UAM Poznań 46       46 

= Zdzińska Karolina Uniwersytet Jagielloński   46     46 

20 Głowacka Magda PŚl Gliwice 44       44 

21 Wisławska Katarzyna ASP Warszawa 42       42 

= Czapska Julianna Uniwersytet Warszawski   42     42 

23 Zwijacz Monika CM UJ Kraków 40       40 

24 Tatar Karolina Politechnika Krakowska   36     36 

25 Potempska Justyna Uniwersytet Warszawski 25       25 

26 Magdziarz Ewa Politechnika Krakowska   19     19 

27 Mazurek Katarzyna Politechnika Krakowska   10     10 

28 Jonak Weronika ASP Warszawa 1       1 

= Jagiełło Anna Politechnika Gdańska   1     1 

 
 

Klasyfikacja Drużynowa Kobiet 
 

M. Uczelnia I II III IV V VI F Suma 

1 Uniwersytet Jagielloński 217  356     573 

2 ALK Warszawa 265  253     518 

3 Uniwersytet Warszawski 138  309     447 

4 AWF Katowice 316       316 

5 ASP Warszawa 300       300 

6 Politechnika Krakowska   168     168 

 


